SUMMARY

Town of Franklin
Grant Funds Received by Year
Town Departments

2023  7,965,989.45
2022  6,464,021.89
2021 6,125,263.99
2020  3,305,901.49
2019 2,053,365.52
2018 2,516,931.49
2017  2,841,624.04
2016  2,248,783.25
2015 2,367,567.48
2014 2,537,793.87

38,427,242.47
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25123301 123 FEMA COVID-19 ; FY23

25123311 123 ARPA COVID DIRECT 1,796,848.05
25123312 123 ARPA COVID COUNTY 2,096,668.79
25123325 123 FRANKLIN RIDGE HOUSING PROJECT 190,552.87
25171239 171 EPA NUSTYLE CLEANUP -
25177130 177 CDBG HOUSING REHAB GRANT 13.68
25210110 210 IMMIGRATION CUSTOM ENFORCE GRT 6,027.26
25210111 210 FEDERAL ASSET FORFEITURES 182,217.61
25220123 220 AFG FEDERAL GRANT 28,799.00
25220124 220 FIRE PREVENTION & SAFETY GRANT -
25422321 422 SNETT TRAIL EXPANDATION -
25510306 510 AFDO BOH GRANT 1,935.00
26123201 123 ARTS LOTTERY COUNCIL 27,433.50
26123204 123 COMMON ART PROJECT 24,491.25
26123206 123 PEG GRANT 755,845.95
26123665 123 REGIONAL PILOT GRANT PROGRAM -
26177297 177 CULTURAL DISTRICT COMMITTEE 16,000.00
26177316 177 DHCD PLANNING GRANT 75,000.00
26177317 177 EEA PLANNING GRANT 45,000.00
26192303 192 GREEN COMMUNITY GRANT 75,451.00
26192314 192 ELECTRIC CHARGING STATION DPW -
26210231 210 OCDETF GRANT 5,233.00
26210291 210 JAIL DIVERSION PROGRAM 106,907.53
26210320 210 DEFIBRILLATOR EQIUP GRANT -
26210624 210 MED-PROJECT 1,300.00
26220240 220 SAFE GRANT 7,958.00
26220278 220 DFS GRANT 24,990.00
26422284 422 SMRP GRANT RECYL/WASTE -
26422287 422 TRANSPORTATION INFRASTRUCTURE 3,277.60
26422308 422 COMPLETE STREET PROJECT GR 7,349.84
26422310 422 HOUSING CHOICE COMMT GRANT 26,676.83
26422312 422 DEPT OF INDUSTRIAL ACCIDENTS 4,000.00
26422322 422 GROVE STREET IMPROVEMENTS 83,521.82
26422326 422 SO.ST. CULVERT REPLACEMENT PRJ -
26422318 423 MBTA QUIET ZONE STUDY -
26422323 423 WRAP GRANT 463,188.64
26434253 434 RECYCLING TOTERS GRANT -
26434307 434 RECYCLING GRANT 2021 11,340.00
26450001 450 DEP WATER LINE LEAD REPLACE -
26450277 450 UPPER CHARLES STM WTR STUDY -
26510298 510 BOH COVID-19 EMERGENCY -
26510315 510 DPH SHARED SERVICES GRANT 56,620.44
26541255 541 ELDER AFFAIRS FORMULA GRANT 90,132.00
26541279 541 LOW VISION TRAINER -
26541300 541 JOB SEEKERS MCOA -
26541319 541 ARPA GATRA FOR SENIORS 20,000.00
26610260 610 STATE AID TO LIBRARIES 69,579.79
26630416 630 FLETCHER FIELD REPLACEMENT 50,000.00

Chapter 90 1,075,647.00

CPA State Match 535,983.00

7,965,989.45
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25123299 123 FEDERAL COVID-19 ; FY22
25123301 123 FEMA COVID-19 ;

25123311 123 ARPA COVID DIRECT 888.55
25123312 123 ARPA COVID COUNTY 2,971,185.00
25177130 177 CDBG HOUSING REHAB GRANT 0.72
25210110 210 IMMIGRATION CUSTOM ENFORCE GRT 10,344.78
25210111 210 FEDERAL ASSET FORFEITURES 17,264.70
25220123 220 AFG FEDERAL GRANT 109,231.59
25422321 422 SNETT TRAIL EXPANDATION 700,000.00
25510306 510 AFDO BOH GRANT 168.00
26123201 123 ARTS LOTTERY COUNCIL 14,802.73
26123204 123 COMMON ART PROJECT 26,250.00
26123206 123 PEG GRANT 788,094.56
26123296 123 CULTURAL COUNCIL -
26123665 123 REGIONAL PILOT GRANT PROGRAM 94,000.00
26177297 177 CULTURAL DISTRICT COMMITTEE 7,500.00
26177316 177 DHCD PLANNING GRANT -
26177317 177 EEA PLANNING GRANT -
26192303 192 GREEN COMMUNITY GRANT 37,725.50
26192314 192 ELECTRIC CHARGING STATION DPW -
26210231 210 OCDETF GRANT 3,353.18
26210291 210 JAIL DIVERSION PROGRAM 90,132.08
26210320 210 DEFIBRILLATOR EQIUP GRANT 2,111.75
26210624 210 MED-PROJECT 1,300.00
26210666 210 DEPT MENTAL HEALTH COVID GRAN -
26220240 220 SAFE GRANT 18,790.00
26220275 220 EMPG FIRE EQUIP GRANT 8,459.48
26220278 220 DFS GRANT 19,975.00
26422284 422 SMRP GRANT RECYL/WASTE -
26422287 422 TRANSPORTATION INFRASTRUCTURE 2,263.40
26422308 422 COMPLETE STREET PROJECT GR 26,346.30
26422310 422 HOUSING CHOICE COMMT GRANT 172,708.87
26422312 422 DEPT OF INDUSTRIAL ACCIDENTS 15,400.00
26422313 422 SHARED STREETS & SPACES 20,814.28
26422318 423 MBTA QUIET ZONE STUDY 70,000.00
26434253 434 RECYCLING TOTERS GRANT -
26434307 434 RECYCLING GRANT 2021 25,200.00
26450277 450 UPPER CHARLES STM WTR STUDY -
26450294 450 STRM WATER 18-03/319 59,665.18
26510298 510 BOH COVID-19 EMERGENCY -
26510315 510 DPH SHARED SERVICES GRANT 84,418.00
26541255 541 ELDER AFFAIRS FORMULA GRANT 52,788.00
26541279 541 LOW VISION TRAINER 10,000.00
26541300 541 JOB SEEKERS MCOA -
26543309 543 SHRAB VETERANS GRANT -
26610260 610 STATE AID TO LIBRARIES 58,845.24
26690295 690 HISTORICAL MUSEUM SHRAB -

CH90 943,995.00

6,464,021.89
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25123299
25123301
25123311
25177130
25210110
25210111
25220123
25510306
26123201
26123204
26123206
26123296
26123665
26177297
26192303
26210231
26210291
26210624
26210664
26210666
26220240
26220275
26220278
26220302
26422284
26422287
26422308
26422310
26434253
26434307
26450277
26450294
26510298
26541255
26541279
26541300
26543309
26610260
26630290
26690295
26691281

123
123
123
177
210
210
220
510
123
123
123
123
123
177
192
210
210
210
210
210
220
220
220
220
422
422
422
422
434
434
450
450
510
541
541
541
543
610
630
690
691

FEDERAL COVID-19

FEMA COVID-19

ARPA COVID DIRECT

CDBG HOUSING REHAB GRANT
IMMIGRATION CUSTOM ENFORCE GRT
FEDERAL ASSET FORFEITURES
AFG FEDERAL GRANT

AFDO BOH GRANT

ARTS LOTTERY COUNCIL
COMMON ART PROJECT

PEG GRANT

CULTURAL COUNCIL

REGIONAL PILOT GRANT PROGRAM
CULTURAL DISTRICT COMMITTEE
GREEN COMMUNITY GRANT
OCDETF GRANT

JAIL DIVERSION PROGRAM
MED-PROJECT

POLICE JAG GRANT

DEPT MENTAL HEALTH COVID GRAN
SAFE GRANT

EMPG FIRE EQUIP GRANT

DFS GRANT

MOBILE DATA TERMINALS

SMRP GRANT RECYL/WASTE
TRANSPORTATION INFRASTRUCTURE
COMPLETE STREET PROJECT GR
HOUSING CHOICE COMMT GRANT
RECYCLING TOTERS GRANT
RECYCLING GRANT 2021

UPPER CHARLES STM WTR STUDY
STRM WATER 18-03/319

BOH COVID-19 EMERGENCY
ELDER AFFAIRS FORMULA GRANT
LOW VISION TRAINER

JOB SEEKERS MCOA

SHRAB VETERANS GRANT

STATE AID TO LIBRARIES

KING ST. MEMORIAL PARK
HISTORICAL MUSEUM SHRAB

MMP EARMARK HISTORICAL COMM
CH90

1,746,704.48

1,783,936.10
2.49
9,434.63
6,478.45

13,110.20
15,000.00
768,456.76

94,000.00
8,000.00
30,000.00
3,351.30
90,456.46
1,300.00
26,190.76
41,000.00

16,881.00

48,661.59

18,200.00
21,306.82
40,861.10
52,788.00

420.00
18,338.00
50,271.42

995.43

1,219,119.00

6,125,263.99

Fy21
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25123299 123 FEDERAL COVID-19 1,071,186.12 FY20

25177130 177 CDBG HOUSING REHAB GRANT 21.06
25210110 210 IMMIGRATION CUSTOM ENFORCE GRT 3,309.57
25210111 210 FEDERAL ASSET FORFEITURES 7,343.01
25210112 210 DEAN VAWA SAFETY GRANT 575.58
26123201 123 ARTS LOTTERY COUNCIL 12,325.61
26123204 123 COMMON ART PROJECT 34,823.05
26123206 123 PEG GRANT 719,689.65
26123296 123 CULTURAL COUNCIL -
26175288 175 DCR CHARLES RIVER -
26177208 177 HPP MASS HWY FRANKLIN CTR DSGN 84.81
26177297 177 CULTURAL DISTRICT COMMITTEE 17,400.00
26210221 210 GOVERNORS HIGHWAY SAFETY 10,977.85
26210228 210 COPS IN SHOPS GHSB 1,490.16
26210231 210 OCDETF GRANT 6,715.18
26210291 210 JAIL DIVERSION PROGRAM 100,580.94
26210624 210 MED-PROJECT 1,950.00
26220240 220 SAFE GRANT 8,393.00
26220242 220 STATE EQUIPMENT GRANT 2009 2,750.50
26220247 220 NOR CTY TECH RESCU TEAM (FIRE) 1,107.96
26220275 220 EMPG FIRE EQUIP GRANT 7,719.57
26220278 220 DFS GRANT 2,480.00
26422284 422 SMRP GRANT RECYL/WASTE 15,150.00
26422287 422 TRANSPORTATION INFRASTRUCTURE 4,593.50
26434253 434 RECYCLING TOTERS GRANT -
26434293 434 MATTRESS CONTAINER 3,050.00
26450277 450 UPPER CHARLES STM WTR STUDY -
26450289 450 WATER-GAP GRANT 79,380.00
26450294 450 STRM WATER 18-03/319 25,105.50
26510298 510 BOH COVID-19 EMERGENCY 13,000.00
26541255 541 ELDER AFFAIRS FORMULA GRANT 52,788.00
26541279 541 LOW VISION TRAINER -
26541300 541 JOB SEEKERS MCOA 564.97
26543500 543 MEMORIAL PARK GRANT -
26610260 610 STATE AID TO LIBRARIES 41,681.90
26630290 630 KING ST. MEMORIAL PARK -
26690295 690 HISTORICAL MUSEUM SHRAB -
26691281 691 MMP EARMARK HISTORICAL COMM -

CH90 1,059,664.00

3,305,901.49
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25123203
25171210
25177130
25210110
25210111
25210112
25220120
26123201
26123204
26123206
26123207
26123267
26123296
26175288
26177208
26177216
26177218
26210221
26210228
26210231
26210233
26210236
26210238
26210291
26220240
26220241
26220242
26220247
26220249
26220275
26220278
26422284
26422287
26434251
26434253
26434286
26434292
26434293
26450277
26450289
26450294
26541255
26541256
26541257
26541279
26543500
26610260
26610261
26630218
26630290
26690295
26691281

123
171
177
210
210
210
220
123
123
123
123
123
123
175
177
177
177
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
422
422
434
434
434
434
434
450
450
450
541
541
541
541
543
610
610
630
630
690
691

SMALL CITIES

EPA WETLANDS DEVELOPMENT
CDBG HOUSING REHAB GRANT
IMMIGRATION CUSTOM ENFORCE GRT
FEDERAL ASSET FORFEITURES

DEAN VAWA SAFETY GRANT
FEDERAL FIRE ACT 2004

ARTS LOTTERY COUNCIL

COMMON ART PROJECT

PEG GRANT

PWED-DNTWN IMPROV GRANT
SUBSTANCE ABUSE EARMARK LESGIS
CULTURAL COUNCIL

DCR CHARLES RIVER

HPP MASS HWY FRANKLIN CTR DSGN
GREENWAYS/TRAILS GRANT

MA WATERSHED INITIATIVE
GOVERNORS HIGHWAY SAFETY
COPS IN SHOPS GHSB

OCDETF GRANT

SETB 911 TRAINING GRANT

STATE 911 SUPPORT GRANT
PEDESTRIAN/BIKE/MOPED GRANT
JAIL DIVERSION PROGRAM

SAFE GRANT

FIRE SAFETY EQUIPMENT

STATE EQUIPMENT GRANT 2009

NOR CTY TECH RESCU TEAM (FIRE)
COMMUN INNOVATION CHALLENGE GR
EMPG FIRE EQUIP GRANT

DFS GRANT

SMRP GRANT RECYL/WASTE
TRANSPORTATION INFRASTRUCTURE
CLEAN ENERGY CHOICE GRANT
RECYCLING TOTERS GRANT
COMPACTER GRANT

MATTRESS RECYCLING

MATTRESS CONTAINER

UPPER CHARLES STM WTR STUDY
WATER-GAP GRANT

STRM WATER 18-03/319

ELDER AFFAIRS FORMULA GRANT
ELDER AFFAIR SERVICE INCENTIVE
METROWEST COM HEALTHCARE FDN
LOW VISION TRAINER

MEMORIAL PARK GRANT

STATE AID TO LIBRARIES

MOTHER GOOSE ON THE LOOSE-LIBR
MA WATERSHED INITIATIVE

KING ST. MEMORIAL PARK
HISTORICAL MUSEUM SHRAB

MMP EARMARK HISTORICAL COMM
CH90

23.73
6,639.17
53,963.95
378.13

9,443.78
10,600.00
738,706.39

23,370.50
5,500.00

11,043.19

4,705.58
9,645.25
85,801.00
3,819.26
41,078.06
8,254.00

7,973.56

14,300.00
3,081.50

7,500.00
4,055.00

67,875.98

18,922.50
52,788.00

1,140.00
50,000.00
38,280.74

200,000.00
995.25
2,500.00
570,981.00

2,053,365.52

FY19
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25123203
25171210
25177130
25210110
25210111
25210112
25220120
25220123
26123201
26123204
26123206
26123267
26175288
26177208
26177216
26177218
26210221
26210228
26210231
26210233
26210236
26210238
26220240
26220241
26220242
26220244
26220247
26220249
26220268
26220275
26220278
26422284
26422287
26434251
26434253
26434274
26434286
26450265
26450277
26541255
26541256
26541257
26541279
26610260
26610261
26630218

123
171
177
210
210
210
220
220
123
123
123
123
175
177
177
177
210
210
210
210
210
210
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
422
422
434
434
434
434
450
450
541
541
541
541
610
610
630

SMALL CITIES

EPA WETLANDS DEVELOPMENT
CDBG HOUSING REHAB GRANT
IMMIGRATION CUSTOM ENFORCE GRT
FEDERAL ASSET FORFEITURES

DEAN VAWA SAFETY GRANT
FEDERAL FIRE ACT 2004

AFG FEDERAL GRANT

ARTS LOTTERY COUNCIL

COMMON ART PROJECT

PEG GRANT

SUBSTANCE ABUSE EARMARK LESGIS
DCR CHARLES RIVER

HPP MASS HWY FRANKLIN CTR DSGN
GREENWAYS/TRAILS GRANT

MA WATERSHED INITIATIVE
GOVERNORS HIGHWAY SAFETY
COPS IN SHOPS GHSB

OCDETF GRANT

SETB 911 TRAINING GRANT

STATE 911 SUPPORT GRANT
PEDESTRIAN/BIKE/MOPED GRANT
SAFE GRANT

FIRE SAFETY EQUIPMENT

STATE EQUIPMENT GRANT 2009
AMBULANCE TASK FORCE

NOR CTY TECH RESCU TEAM (FIRE)
COMMUN INNOVATION CHALLENGE GR
COMMUNITY COMPACT GRANT

EMPG FIRE EQUIP GRANT

DFS GRANT

SMRP GRANT RECYL/WASTE
TRANSPORTATION INFRASTRUCTURE
CLEAN ENERGY CHOICE GRANT
RECYCLING TOTERS GRANT
RECYLING DIV PROG - SW
COMPACTER GRANT

STORMWATER PHASE || BMP RETROF
UPPER CHARLES STM WTR STUDY
ELDER AFFAIRS FORMULA GRANT
ELDER AFFAIR SERVICE INCENTIVE
METROWEST COM HEALTHCARE FDN
LOW VISION TRAINER

STATE AID TO LIBRARIES

MOTHER GOOSE ON THE LOOSE-LIBR
MA WATERSHED INITIATIVE

CH90

12.18
12,607.07
42,038.82

219,672.00
21,730.52
3,027.14
713,711.15

25,000.00

5,192.05
931.35
745.08
15,576.61
65,484.77
3,275.34

8,220.00

8,400.00
13,879.32
14,300.00

1,978.80

71,570.00
4,935.00
42,670.00

12,982.00
36,990.29

1,172,002.00

2,516,931.49

FY18
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25123203
25171210
25177130
25210110
25210111
25220120
25220122
26123201
26123204
26123206
26123207
26123266
26123267
26177208
26177216
26177218
26210221
26210233
26210236
26210238
26220240
26220241
26220242
26220244
26220247
26220249
26220268
26220275
26220278
26422284
26434251
26434253
26434274
26450265
26450277
26541255
26541256
26541257
26541279
26610260
26610261
26630218

123
171
177
210
210
220
220
123
123
123
123
123
123
177
177
177
210
210
210
210
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
422
434
434
434
450
450
541
541
541
541
610
610
630

SMALL CITIES

EPA WETLANDS DEVELOPMENT
CDBG HOUSING REHAB GRANT
IMMIGRATION CUSTOM ENFORCE GRT
FEDERAL ASSET FORFEITURES
FEDERAL FIRE ACT 2004

SAFER GRANT-FIRE (FEMA/DHS)
ARTS LOTTERY COUNCIL

COMMON ART PROJECT

PEG GRANT

PWED-DNTWN IMPROV GRANT
HORACE MANN STATUE

SUBSTANCE ABUSE EARMARK LESGIS
HPP MASS HWY FRANKLIN CTR DSGN
GREENWAYS/TRAILS GRANT

MA WATERSHED INITIATIVE
GOVERNORS HIGHWAY SAFETY
SETB 911 TRAINING GRANT

STATE 911 SUPPORT GRANT
PEDESTRIAN/BIKE/MOPED GRANT
SAFE GRANT

FIRE SAFETY EQUIPMENT

STATE EQUIPMENT GRANT 2009
AMBULANCE TASK FORCE

NOR CTY TECH RESCU TEAM (FIRE)
COMMUN INNOVATION CHALLENGE GR
COMMUNITY COMPACT GRANT

EMPG FIRE EQUIP GRANT

DFS GRANT

SMRP GRANT RECYL/WASTE

CLEAN ENERGY CHOICE GRANT
RECYCLING TOTERS GRANT
RECYLING DIV PROG - SW
STORMWATER PHASE || BMP RETROF
UPPER CHARLES STM WTR STUDY
ELDER AFFAIRS FORMULA GRANT
ELDER AFFAIR SERVICE INCENTIVE
METROWEST COM HEALTHCARE FDN
LOW VISION TRAINER

STATE AID TO LIBRARIES

MOTHER GOOSE ON THE LOOSE-LIBR
MA WATERSHED INITIATIVE

CH90

22,282.46

6.87
12,528.17
24,490.01

385,851.99
8,012.34
3,618.65

711,642.61

12,500.00
12,132.48
17,746.82

11,703.24
28,890.25
62,375.92

8,637.00

25,000.00

7,300.33
48,920.81
11,500.00

19,417.50
2,565.00
43,990.00

2,968.06
36,884.53

1,320,659.00

2,841,624.04

FY17
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25123203
25171210
25177130
25210110
25210111
25220120
25220122
26123201
26123204
26123206
26123207
26123266
26123267
26177208
26177216
26177218
26210221
26210222
26210228
26210233
26210236
26220240
26220241
26220242
26220244
26220247
26220248
26220249
26220275
26422259
26434251
26434253
26434274
26450264
26450265
26541255
26541256
26541257
26610260
26610261
26630218

123
171
177
210
210
220
220
123
123
123
123
123
123
177
177
177
210
210
210
210
210
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
422
434
434
434
450
450
541
541
541
610
610
630

SMALL CITIES

EPA WETLANDS DEVELOPMENT
CDBG HOUSING REHAB GRANT
IMMIGRATION CUSTOM ENFORCE GRT
FEDERAL ASSET FORFEITURES
FEDERAL FIRE ACT 2004

SAFER GRANT-FIRE (FEMA/DHS)
ARTS LOTTERY COUNCIL

COMMON ART PROJECT

PEG GRANT

PWED-DNTWN IMPROV GRANT
HORACE MANN STATUE

SUBSTANCE ABUSE EARMARK LESGIS
HPP MASS HWY FRANKLIN CTR DSGN
GREENWAYS/TRAILS GRANT

MA WATERSHED INITIATIVE
GOVERNORS HIGHWAY SAFETY
METRO - LEC GRANT

COPS IN SHOPS GHSB

SETB 911 TRAINING GRANT

STATE 911 SUPPORT GRANT

SAFE GRANT

FIRE SAFETY EQUIPMENT

STATE EQUIPMENT GRANT 2009
AMBULANCE TASK FORCE

NOR CTY TECH RESCU TEAM (FIRE)
EMERG MNGMT PERFORM GRT (FIRE)
COMMUN INNOVATION CHALLENGE GR
EMPG FIRE EQUIP GRANT

WINTER RAPID RECV ROAD PROGRAM
CLEAN ENERGY CHOICE GRANT
RECYCLING TOTERS GRANT
RECYLING DIV PROG - SW
STORMWATER RECHARGE SWMI
STORMWATER PHASE || BMP RETROF
ELDER AFFAIRS FORMULA GRANT
ELDER AFFAIR SERVICE INCENTIVE
METROWEST COM HEALTHCARE FDN
STATE AID TO LIBRARIES

MOTHER GOOSE ON THE LOOSE-LIBR
MA WATERSHED INITIATIVE

CH90

8.84
6,991.30
2,405.60

8,010.57
3,038.17
689,144.45

37,500.00
35,627.13
19,341.18

11,374.59
6,718.06
4,227.47
2,350.74

121,653.19
9,052.00

15,835.85

140,495.00

81,580.31
26,662.50
39,591.00

8,845.00
37,636.30

940,694.00

2,248,783.25

FY16
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25123203
25171210
25177130
25210110
25220120
25220122
26123201
26123204
26123206
26123207
26177208
26177216
26177218
26210221
26210222
26210228
26210233
26210236
26220240
26220241
26220242
26220244
26220247
26220248
26220249
26422259
26434251
26434253
26434274
26450263
26450264
26450265
26541255
26541256
26541257
26610260
26610261
26630218
26630269

123
171
177
210
220
220
123
123
123
123
177
177
177
210
210
210
210
210
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
422
434
434
434
450
450
450
541
541
541
610
610
630
630

SMALL CITIES

EPA WETLANDS DEVELOPMENT

CDBG HOUSING REHAB GRANT
IMMIGRATION CUSTOM ENFORCE GRT
FEDERAL FIRE ACT 2004

SAFER GRANT-FIRE (FEMA/DHS)

ARTS LOTTERY COUNCIL

COMMON ART PROJECT

PEG GRANT

PWED-DNTWN IMPROV GRANT

HPP MASS HWY FRANKLIN CTR DSGN
GREENWAYS/TRAILS GRANT

MA WATERSHED INITIATIVE
GOVERNORS HIGHWAY SAFETY
METRO - LEC GRANT

COPS IN SHOPS GHSB

SETB 911 TRAINING GRANT

STATE 911 SUPPORT GRANT

SAFE GRANT

FIRE SAFETY EQUIPMENT

STATE EQUIPMENT GRANT 2009
AMBULANCE TASK FORCE

NOR CTY TECH RESCU TEAM (FIRE)
EMERG MNGMT PERFORM GRT (FIRE)
COMMUN INNOVATION CHALLENGE GR
WINTER RAPID RECV ROAD PROGRAM
CLEAN ENERGY CHOICE GRANT
RECYCLING TOTERS GRANT
RECYLING DIV PROG - SW
SUSTAINABLE WATER MNGMNT INCNT
STORMWATER RECHARGE SWMI
STORMWATER PHASE || BMP RETROF
ELDER AFFAIRS FORMULA GRANT
ELDER AFFAIR SERVICE INCENTIVE
METROWEST COM HEALTHCARE FDN
STATE AID TO LIBRARIES

MOTHER GOOSE ON THE LOOSE-LIBR
MA WATERSHED INITIATIVE
FLETCHER FIELD REVOVATIONS

CH90

19.68
4,439.60

283,690.03
7,014.53
15,575.87
669,243.74

112,411.52
14,269.96
12,817.43

9,519.74

7,908.21
62,375.00

1,732.30

136,029.67

4,200.00
85,793.75
35,192.00
16,060.00

36,810.31

142,945.14
709,519.00

2,367,567.48

FY15
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25123203
25171210
25171239
25177130
25210110
25220120
25220122
26123200
26123201
26123204
26123206
26123207
26177208
26177216
26177218
26210221
26210222
26210228
26210233
26210236
26220240
26220241
26220242
26220244
26220247
26220248
26220249
26422259
26434251
26434253
26450263
26541255
26541256
26541257
26610260
26610261
26630218

123
171
171
177
210
220
220
123
123
123
123
123
177
177
177
210
210
210
210
210
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
422
434
434
450
541
541
541
610
610
630

SMALL CITIES

EPA WETLANDS DEVELOPMENT

EPA NUSTYLE CLEANUP

CDBG HOUSING REHAB GRANT
IMMIGRATION CUSTOM ENFORCE GRT
FEDERAL FIRE ACT 2004

SAFER GRANT-FIRE (FEMA/DHS)

LEG EARMARK SAFETY GRANT

ARTS LOTTERY COUNCIL

COMMON ART PROJECT

PEG GRANT

PWED-DNTWN IMPROV GRANT

HPP MASS HWY FRANKLIN CTR DSGN
GREENWAYS/TRAILS GRANT

MA WATERSHED INITIATIVE
GOVERNORS HIGHWAY SAFETY
METRO - LEC GRANT

COPS IN SHOPS GHSB

SETB 911 TRAINING GRANT

STATE 911 SUPPORT GRANT

SAFE GRANT

FIRE SAFETY EQUIPMENT

STATE EQUIPMENT GRANT 2009
AMBULANCE TASK FORCE

NOR CTY TECH RESCU TEAM (FIRE)
EMERG MNGMT PERFORM GRT (FIRE)
COMMUN INNOVATION CHALLENGE GR
WINTER RAPID RECV ROAD PROGRAM
CLEAN ENERGY CHOICE GRANT
RECYCLING TOTERS GRANT
SUSTAINABLE WATER MNGMNT INCNT
ELDER AFFAIRS FORMULA GRANT
ELDER AFFAIR SERVICE INCENTIVE
METROWEST COM HEALTHCARE FDN
STATE AID TO LIBRARIES

MOTHER GOOSE ON THE LOOSE-LIBR
MA WATERSHED INITIATIVE

CH90

6.97
1,001.40

72,377.00
20,000.00
6,535.79
3,054.05
644,901.10

82,104.64

8,714.82

11,250.87
5,394.31
62,375.00
9,004.00

1,655.49
16,145.00
18,000.00

108,666.25
35,192.00

14,171.00
27,624.18

1,389,620.00

2,537,793.87
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